Fittings & tubings

FLEXION PA 1012 PHL Natural nylon tube

Characteristics
Hose material: PA 1012 PHL

dli';trﬁ:;:l_ Wall thickness di(a)rlrjlteetrer Roller length Colour I\l’)lgrild':l:rig‘

mm
25 0.75 4 25 Natural 20
4 1 6 25 Natural 35
6 1 8 25 Natural 40
8 1 10 25 Natural 60
9 1.5 12 25 Natural 70
12 2 16 25 Natural 150

Minimum
bursting
pressure

bar

96

84
60
48
60
60

Maximum
operating
pressure at
23°C
bar

32
28
20

20
20

| Semi Rigid Tubes

Maximum
operating )
pressure at S
60 °C
bar
18 TU-PA-4/25-
NAT-25M-FX
6 TU-PA-6/4-
NAT-25M-FX
n TU-PA-8/6-
NAT-25M-FX
9 TU-PA-10/8-
NAT-25M-FX
n TU-PA-12/9-
NAT-25M-FX
1 TU-PA-16/12-
NAT-25M-FX

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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