FLEXION PA 1012 PHL Natural nylon tube



Characteristics Hose material: PA 1012 PHL

Internal diameter	Wall thickness	Outer diameter	Roller length	Colour	Minimum bending radius	Minimum bursting pressure	Maximum operating pressure at 23°C	Maximum operating pressure at 60°C	Article
mm	mm	mm	m		mm	bar	bar	bar	
2.5	0.75	4	25	Natural	20	96	32	18	TU-PA-4/25- NAT-25M-FX
4	1	6	25	Natural	35	84	28	16	TU-PA-6/4- NAT-25M-FX
6	1	8	25	Natural	40	60	20	11	TU-PA-8/6- NAT-25M-FX
8	1	10	25	Natural	60	48	16	9	TU-PA-10/8- NAT-25M-FX
9	1.5	12	25	Natural	70	60	20	11	TU-PA-12/9- NAT-25M-FX
12	2	16	25	Natural	150	60	20	11	TU-PA-16/12- NAT-25M-FX

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR205295677114253_EN_17.05.2024